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WELL RECORD
Mgail to Oil Conservation Commission. Santa Fe. New Mexico. or its proper agent
not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions .in the
Rules and Regulgtions of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by followin
it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 Vﬁl.l. NOT BE APPROLED UNTI

FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.

| 2taley Building, Wichisa Falls, Texas
‘,o ‘.mn Bex m. Artewia, New Mexico.

. ’

Tuuipany or Operator Address

Bhate oo 3, 8 20" . 1s
R 28 E_ N. M., zom.  Red Lake Field, Eddy

Well ix,_‘%,gfect gouth of the North line and@/éteet west of the East line of. s“ m

If State lan? th8 oil and gas leaye is NO.M_Assignment No

ARFA G AULES
LOCATE WHLL CORREOTLY

in

of Sec

Cdunty.

If patented land the owner is Addrasé
If Government land the permittee is - Address.
The Lessee is . Address.

Drilling commenced m 19& Drilling was completww 19
Name of drilling vnnt‘rantorW, Address___Awtesip, Ness Meaxioo

Elevation alove ses level at top of casing 3591 feot.

The information ziven is tu be kept confidential until ——" 19

OIl. SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from m 1829 to. M 1869 No. 4, from to.
No. 2, from I to. :g No. 5, from_ to.

No. 3, from to. No. 6, from. to.

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from n‘)’ to. 230 feet.
No. 2, from 275 to. 260 feet.
No. 3. from to. feet.
No. 1, from to feet.

CASING RECORD

—_—
WETGHE THRRADS KIND OF | CiT & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE .
REZE PR FOOt PIelL INUSL MAKE AMOUNTYT SHORK FROM LT
! TROM TO
A/_#frza— 10 S.H.| Al | Reg , st
™08 17 10 8.H, 1599* 9* Reg ' 01) Mring
MUDDING AND CEMENTING BECORD
SIZE OF| SIZE OW NQ. SACKS ’
HOLE CARING | WHELE SKET OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
87/8% 8 5/8% LU, 25 Hallicurton—|—
t 4] :
7m5/8 | 70D | 1599! 9 50 " A
1
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material Length T)épth Set
Adapters-—Material Size. N

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

N BXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHBLL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

- TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from . feet to feet, and from feet to feot
Cable tools were used from _Q  feet to__3Q20  feet, and from P B gefeet to__lsw_teet

PRODUCTION

Put to producing Nev. 5 19 50 -
The production of the first 24 hours was__ 12 barrels of fluid of which_lee__% was oil;_i%_%
emulsion; ——— % water; and____________ 9, sediment. Gravity, Be
1f gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours Giallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

Rock pressure, Ibs. per 3q. in

EMPLOYEES

_—__R'_O..__Jm Driller Driller
___m Driller . Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or aifirm that ihe information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far a: <an he determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to hefore me this ath
Place

day of ——— November 1950 Name 7 7 AL
’% Ly A Aiis A postion__ Authoriszed Agent

Notary Public

My Commission rxpirei__ January 13, 1951

Representing
Compnuy or Operaior

Address___ Bax 777, Artesia, Now Mex,



FORMATION RECORD

THICKNESS
FROM l TO THICKNESS FORMATION

: IN FEET
|
o b5 45 Red beds
45 160 115 med & shells
160 190 30 anhydrite
190 220 '30 gyp & red beds
220 285 65 anpydrite, water at 250 & at 275
285 330 4% anhydrite
k05 Ly 9 anhydrite & line
hlh &h5 31 lime & anhydrite
hi5 510 65 anhydrite & line shells
510 580 70 ankydrite
580 635 © 55 anhydri.e & lime ashells, slight show oil
. S T <1 617 to 629, and show oil and gas, slight, 629-635.
635 685 50 Line & anhydrite
685 730 KIB | 45 x%% lire & anhydrite shells
38 730 790 60 anhydrite
790 892 102 anhydeite /
892 905 13 red sand
905 1108 203 aniiydrite :
1108 1150 32 anhydrice & ssnd
1140 1155 15 red sand
1196 1280 | 125 anhydrite
1280 1320 40 anhydirves & lime shells
1320 1349 29 anhrdrite o
1349 1565 16 lime, show oil & gas, light show
1365 . 1380 | - 15 broken lime & anhydride -
1380 1440 40 anhydrite, sand breaks from 1382-1397 &
from 1410-142%,
1440 1454 AU sand brown
Y454 1495 Ll anhydrite
1495 1525 30 anhydrite & lime shells
1525 1555 41 anthydrite & ssnd
1566 1576 10 anhydrite & lime
1576 1580 4 lime gray
1580 15C 21 lime, set 7" C, D, at 1599' 9, cemanted 50 sax
1601 1628 27 lime gray
1628 1o40 12 sand red
164G 1650 10 lime gray
1650 1lo62 iz lime
1662 172 40 lime gray
1702 1735 33 lime
1735xvaex 1762 27 1ime & sand gray
1762 179 32 saudy line
1794 id1s 2, line gray
1818 1835 17 1ine
1835 1845 10 sand, showinz oil & gas
1845 1855 | 10 lime gray
1855 1867 12 sand dray
1867 1890 22 lime
1890 1896 6 lime gray
1846 1901 5 lime pink
1901 1905 A lime white

1905 1920 15 lime. T, D. Plugged back to 1847,




